
100 lasu võistlus 2020
10m Running target - 100 shots competition 2020 (5 sec. slow/run) 

10m Liikkuva maali - 100 laukauksen kilpailu 2020

Updated: 16.01.2020    12:00 01.01- 13.01.2020

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 30 shots 100 shots

1 ANNALA Toni MJ FIN JjA 92 90 90 87 90 96 90 91 89 90 272 905

1 KASTEPOHJA Markus M FIN HIAS 95 90 93 96 90 88 92 89 95 95 278 923

2 TAAL Arles M EST SK Haapsalu 88 91 92 88 93 85 95 90 96 86 271 904

3 KNUUTI Antti M FIN HIAS 91 88 92 82 90 85 92 92 89 85 271 886

4 ILONEN Jukka M FIN PjUA 86 84 93 83 91 84 96 91 79 88 263 875

5 TAMMELA Alar M EST KL MäLK 86 88 84 79 91 91 85 79 83 88 258 854

6 SILE Hellar M EST KL MäLK 81 72 87 86 92 81 86 88 93 84 240 850

7 LOOT Lauri M EST Elva LSK 87 81 81 81 83 92 85 89 81 85 249 845

30 shots 100 shots

1 LEPP Heili W EST KL MäLK 80 97 91 87 94 92 93 95 93 91 268 913

2 BREIVEL Liivika W EST KL MäLK 75 72 74 85 74 63 68 70 79 72 221 732

1 NIEMELÄ Hannu M50 FIN Kymppi- 64 91 94 92 90 90 85 92 94 96 88 277 912

2 LEHTONEN Timo M50 FIN PjUA 93 90 87 89 86 92 93 90 91 95 270 906

3 LOOT Hillar M50 EST Elva LSK 87 88 91 95 90 83 88 90 88 90 266 890

4 MALMBERG Jan M50 ALA ÅSSF 85 87 88 88 90 91 88 92 92 89 260 890

5 HALLIK Toomas M50 EST KL MäLK 79 87 87 90 94 92 93 90 87 86 253 885

6 NOOR Viljar M50 EST KL MäLK 80 81 91 90 80 87 87 87 90 83 252 856

7 TÕNISMA Endi M50 FIN TUA 88 84 71 77 87 81 89 87 83 85 243 832

8 KRUUS Hannes M50 FIN TUA 83 84 77 82 87 79 90 87 78 83 244 830

9 HEINSAAR Alar M50 EST KL MäLK 77 82 82 87 86 81 93 76 76 80 241 820

1 SUORANTA Matti M60 FIN Kymppi- 64 89 91 90 92 95 93 95 96 92 94 270 927

2 KASTEPOHJA Seppo M60 FIN Kymppi- 64 89 82 88 87 87 94 92 92 85 91 259 887

3 LÕTJÖNEN Hannu M60 FIN TUA 84 82 82 79 88 85 81 81 89 78 248 829

1 ULMANEN Harri M70 FIN SSG 77 81 83 76 69 71 83 81 71 80 241 772

2 RAUDSAAR Tõives M70 EST Elva LSK 77 58 62 56 70 46 66 73 83 53 197 644

3 JÄRVINEN Hannu M70 FIN HIAS 65 84 82 74 77 80 82 76 70 72 231 762

30 shots 100 shots

1 SUORANTA Matti M60 FIN Kymppi- 64 89 91 90 92 95 93 95 96 92 94 270 927

2 KASTEPOHJA Markus M FIN HIAS 95 90 93 96 90 88 92 89 95 95 278 923

3 LEPP Heili W EST KL MäLK 80 97 91 87 94 92 93 95 93 91 268 913

4 NIEMELÄ Hannu M50 FIN Kymppi- 64 91 94 92 90 90 85 92 94 96 88 277 912

5 LEHTONEN Timo M50 FIN PjUA 93 90 87 89 86 92 93 90 91 95 270 906

6 ANNALA Toni MJ FIN JjA 92 90 90 87 90 96 90 91 89 90 272 905

7 TAAL Arles M EST SK Haapsalu 88 91 92 88 93 85 95 90 96 86 271 904



8 LOOT Hillar M50 EST Elva LSK 87 88 91 95 90 83 88 90 88 90 266 890

9 MALMBERG Jan M50 ALA ÅSSF 85 87 88 88 90 91 88 92 92 89 260 890

10 KASTEPOHJA Seppo M60 FIN Kymppi- 64 89 82 88 87 87 94 92 92 85 91 259 887

11 KNUUTI Antti M FIN HIAS 91 88 92 82 90 85 92 92 89 85 271 886

12 HALLIK Toomas M50 EST KL MäLK 79 87 87 90 94 92 93 90 87 86 253 885

13 ILONEN Jukka M FIN PjUA 86 84 93 83 91 84 96 91 79 88 263 875

14 TAMMELA Alar M EST KL MäLK 86 88 84 79 91 91 85 79 83 88 258 854

15 SILE Hellar M EST KL MäLK 81 72 87 86 92 81 86 88 93 84 240 850

16 LOOT Lauri M EST Elva LSK 87 81 81 81 83 92 85 89 81 85 249 845

17 TÕNISMA Endi M50 FIN TUA 88 84 71 77 87 81 89 87 83 85 243 832

18 KRUUS Hannes M50 FIN TUA 83 84 77 82 87 79 90 87 78 83 244 830

19 LÕTJÖNEN Hannu M60 FIN TUA 84 82 82 79 88 85 81 81 89 78 248 829

20 HEINSAAR Alar M50 EST KL MäLK 77 82 82 87 86 81 93 76 76 80 241 820

21 ULMANEN Harri M70 FIN SSG 77 81 83 76 69 71 83 81 71 80 241 772

22 JÄRVINEN Hannu M70 FIN HIAS 65 84 82 74 77 80 82 76 70 72 231 762

23 BREIVEL Liivika W EST KL MäLK 75 72 74 85 74 63 68 70 79 72 221 732

24 RAUDSAAR Tõives M70 EST Elva LSK 77 58 62 56 70 46 66 73 83 53 197 644


